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Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл Примечание
Албанова Елизавета Ивановна 90 Победитель, диплом I степени
Албанова Мария Ивановна 88 Призер, диплом II степени
Петренко Злата Павловна 88 Призер, диплом II степени
Проценко Екатерина Дмитриевна 85 Призер, диплом II степени
Макаренко Елизавета Максимовна 83 Призер, диплом II степени
Ульянова Анастасия Ильинична 83 Призер, диплом II степени
Шипунова Александра Евгеньевна 80 Призер, диплом II степени
Андреева Елизавета Алексеевна 75 Призер, диплом III степени
Быковнина Олеся Максимовна 75 Призер, диплом III степени
Серых Мария-Елизавета Николаевна 73 Призер, диплом III степени
Утас Ксения Олеговна 73 Призер, диплом III степени
Рыжук Дарья Алексеевна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Салова Ирина Константиновна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Самоний Александра Евгеньевна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Суслова Анастасия Вячеславовна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Телкова Софья Александровна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Цветкова Полина Максимовна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Аминова Зарема Гаруновна 60 Сертификат участника
Ануфриева Ольга Александровна 60 Сертификат участника
Анфиногенова Вера Сергеевна 60 Сертификат участника
Апыхтина Лилия Валерьевна 60 Сертификат участника
Боброва Виктория Андреевна 60 Сертификат участника
Васильева Евдокия Александровна 60 Сертификат участника
Ворошилина Софья Алексеевна 60 Сертификат участника
Габидуллина Розалия Ильдаровна 60 Сертификат участника
Гвоздева Елена Сергеевна 60 Сертификат участника
Гейнбихнер Арина Викторовна 60 Сертификат участника
Глушко Мария Васильевна 60 Сертификат участника
Горбунова Александра Вадимовна 60 Сертификат участника
Романов Артём Александрович 60 Сертификат участника
Рязанцева Виктория Вячеславовна 60 Сертификат участника
Третьякова Полина Геннадьевна 60 Сертификат участника
Щевеликова Алиса Юрьевна 60 Сертификат участника
Ярошенко Анжелика Валерьевна 60 Сертификат участника
Архипцова Светлана Константиновна 58 Сертификат участника
Горбач Ульяна Павловна 58 Сертификат участника
Паршукова Мария Максимовна 58 Сертификат участника
Рахчеева Алина Руслановна 58 Сертификат участника
Смирнова Юлия Владиславовна 58 Сертификат участника
Атяшкина Мария Дмитриевна 55 Сертификат участника
Крупская Александра Михайловна 55 Сертификат участника
Кузина Мария Александровна 55 Сертификат участника
Максутова Анастасия Максимовна 55 Сертификат участника
Шиманская Мария Дмитриевна 55 Сертификат участника
Дудко Анна Ивановна 53 Сертификат участника
Ананченко Полина Владимировна 50 Сертификат участника
Видяева Елена Александровна 50 Сертификат участника
Гусева Алина Александровна 50 Сертификат участника
Затевалова Дарья Павловна 50 Сертификат участника
Окорокова Марина Максимовна 50 Сертификат участника
Ряполова Елизавета Егоровна 50 Сертификат участника
Самохвалова Мария Александровна 50 Сертификат участника
Смирнова Александра Ивановна 50 Сертификат участника
Иванова Варвара Борисовна 48 Сертификат участника
Малахова Елизавета Валерьевна 48 Сертификат участника
Усольцева Виктория Андреевна 48 Сертификат участника
Мощенская Элина Юрьевна 45 Сертификат участника
Федотова Анна Дмитриевна 45 Сертификат участника
Борцова Ярослава Андреевна 43 Сертификат участника
Василенко Мария Валерьевна 43 Сертификат участника
Болохова Мария Олеговна 40 Сертификат участника
Гаврилова Виктория Олеговна 40 Сертификат участника
Сатанцева Виктория Кирилловна 40 Сертификат участника
Степанова Ульяна Руслановна 40 Сертификат участника
Хамидулин Тимур Камилевич 40 Сертификат участника
Арифуллина Амира Ринатовна 38 Сертификат участника
Королев Лев Дмитриевич 35 Сертификат участника
Нешатаева Стефания Николаевна 35 Сертификат участника
Кухарева Евгения Алексеевна 33 Сертификат участника
Панина Алёна Александровна 33 Сертификат участника
Стасюк Анастасия Романовна 33 Сертификат участника
Куракина Дарья Александровна 30 Сертификат участника
Кутейникова Анна Александровна 30 Сертификат участника
Насуханова Полина Александровна 30 Сертификат участника
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Албанова Елизавета Ивановна 90 Победитель, диплом I степени
Албанова Мария Ивановна 88 Призер, диплом II степени
Евстратова Евдокия Александровна 88 Призер, диплом II степени
Серых Мария-Елизавета Николаевна 85 Призер, диплом II степени
Данилова Полина Дмитриевна 83 Призер, диплом II степени
Быковнина Олеся Максимовна 80 Призер, диплом II степени
Боброва Виктория Андреевна 78 Призер, диплом III степени
Апыхтина Лилия Валерьевна 75 Призер, диплом III степени
Горковлюк Дарья Дмитриевна 75 Призер, диплом III степени
Марухненко Анастасия Викторовна 75 Призер, диплом III степени
Мочалова Алиса Дмитриевна 75 Призер, диплом III степени
Рыжук Дарья Алексеевна 73 Призер, диплом III степени
Ворошилина Софья Алексеевна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Грошева Елена Дмитриевна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Савельева Арина Викторовна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Зиновьева Таисия Дмитриевна 68 Сертификат участника
Клопова Анастасия Сергеевна 68 Сертификат участника
Макаренко Елизавета Максимовна 68 Сертификат участника
Тригубова Мария Александровна 65 Сертификат участника
Андреева Елизавета Алексеевна 63 Сертификат участника
Куракина Дарья Александровна 63 Сертификат участника
Курдюкова Анна Валерьевна 63 Сертификат участника
Кутейникова Анна Александровна 63 Сертификат участника
Ананченко Полина Владимировна 60 Сертификат участника
Карачанцева Вероника Ивановна 60 Сертификат участника
Глушко Мария Васильевна 58 Сертификат участника
Ксенофонтова Дайаана Павловна 58 Сертификат участника
Атяшкина Мария Дмитриевна 55 Сертификат участника
Бадмаева Адиса Алдаровна 55 Сертификат участника
Гусева Алина Александровна 55 Сертификат участника
Ермолин Василий Васильевич 55 Сертификат участника
Морозова Софья Андреевна 55 Сертификат участника
Равич София Руслановна 55 Сертификат участника
Широкова Ульяна Романовна 55 Сертификат участника
Зарва Софья Дмитриевна 53 Сертификат участника
Иванова Варвара Борисовна 50 Сертификат участника
Рахчеева Алина Руслановна 50 Сертификат участника
Юткин Константин Алексеевич 50 Сертификат участника
Диденко Вера Сергеевна 48 Сертификат участника
Ермакова Дарья Андреевна 48 Сертификат участника
Кирсанов Федор Романович 48 Сертификат участника
Колесникова Мария Игоревна 48 Сертификат участника
Кузина Мария Александровна 48 Сертификат участника
Пороховниченко Олеся Игоревна 48 Сертификат участника
Соколова Валерия Дмитриевна 48 Сертификат участника
Федотова Анна Дмитриевна 48 Сертификат участника
Боровская София Михайловна 45 Сертификат участника
Козырева Елена Николаевна 45 Сертификат участника
Проценко Екатерина Дмитриевна 45 Сертификат участника
Пырова Зоя Дмитриевна 45 Сертификат участника
Щевеликова Алиса Юрьевна 45 Сертификат участника
Малахова Елизавета Валерьевна 43 Сертификат участника
Васильева Евдокия Александровна 40 Сертификат участника
Габидуллина Розалия Ильдаровна 40 Сертификат участника
Грачева Мария Андреевна 40 Сертификат участника
Усольцева Виктория Андреевна 40 Сертификат участника
Максутова Анастасия Максимовна 38 Сертификат участника
Чикова Мария Радиславна 38 Сертификат участника
Пискунова Екатерина Александровна 33 Сертификат участника
Егорова Алёна Алексеевна 25 Сертификат участника
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Глушко Мария Васильевна 82 Призер, диплом II степени
Щевеликова Алиса Юрьевна 78 Призер, диплом III степени
Албанова Елизавета Ивановна 73 Призер, диплом III степени
Ануфриева Ольга Александровна 72 Призер, диплом III степени
Васильева Евдокия Александровна 72 Призер, диплом III степени
Доронова Елизавета Сергеевна 72 Призер, диплом III степени
Серых Мария-Елизавета Николаевна 72 Призер, диплом III степени
Колпакова Софья Михайловна 70 Призер, диплом III степени
Андреева Елизавета Алексеевна 68 Сертификат участника
Анфиногенова Вера Сергеевна 67 Сертификат участника
Довгалева Екатерина Владиславовна 67 Сертификат участника
Егорова Анастасия Сергеевна 67 Сертификат участника
Журавлёва Карина Викторовна 67 Сертификат участника
Проценко Екатерина Дмитриевна 65 Сертификат участника
Колесникова Мария Игоревна 60 Сертификат участника
Третьякова Полина Геннадьевна 60 Сертификат участника
Албанова Мария Ивановна 58 Сертификат участника
Болохова Мария Олеговна 58 Сертификат участника
Горковлюк Дарья Дмитриевна 58 Сертификат участника
Олисевич Анастасия Александровна 58 Сертификат участника
Ананченко Полина Владимировна 53 Сертификат участника
Быковнина Олеся Максимовна 53 Сертификат участника
Видяева Елена Александровна 53 Сертификат участника
Ворошилина Софья Алексеевна 52 Сертификат участника
Суслова Анастасия Вячеславовна 52 Сертификат участника
Данилова Полина Дмитриевна 50 Сертификат участника
Маркова Тавифа Александровна 50 Сертификат участника
Пономарева Полина Алексеевна 50 Сертификат участника
Утас Ксения Олеговна 50 Сертификат участника
Максутова Анастасия Максимовна 48 Сертификат участника
Газалапов Мурад Хаваж-Баудиевич 47 Сертификат участника
Горюхалова Алиса Сергеевна 47 Сертификат участника
Смирнова Александра Ивановна 45 Сертификат участника
Кузина Мария Александровна 43 Сертификат участника
Малахова Елизавета Валерьевна 43 Сертификат участника
Ряполова Елизавета Егоровна 43 Сертификат участника
Юткин Константин Алексеевич 43 Сертификат участника
Евстратова Евдокия Александровна 42 Сертификат участника
Никитина Софья Александровна 42 Сертификат участника
Федорова Галина Максимовна 42 Сертификат участника
Жмакина Ульяна Антоновна 40 Сертификат участника
Пырова Зоя Дмитриевна 37 Сертификат участника
Блохина Софья Павловна 35 Сертификат участника
Демидова Вероника Валерьевна 32 Сертификат участника
Дудко Анна Ивановна 32 Сертификат участника
Равич София Руслановна 32 Сертификат участника
Чикмачёва Дарья Игоревна 32 Сертификат участника
Аминова Зарема Гаруновна 30 Сертификат участника
Медведева Елена Сергеевна 30 Сертификат участника
Рахчеева Алина Руслановна 30 Сертификат участника
Шиманская Мария Дмитриевна 25 Сертификат участника
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